
efficient and sustainable use 
of energy is an urgent need: 
buildings and buildings 
construction sectors 
combined are responsible 
for 36% of global final 
energy consumption and 
nearly 40% of total direct 
and indirect co2 emissions.



Eelectron is an Italian company that manufactures electronic 
devices, hardware and software on KNX and Bluetooth standard.

Its product range addresses building automation, hotel automation 
and home evolution sectors with a deep focus on complex 
environments managemenet and experience in integrated solutions.

Eelectron's philosophy of comprehensive aesthetic design and 
engagement in developing higly innovative devices combines 
with KNX interoperability and compliance with the most stringent 
international quality standards.

Eelectron’s experience is at the user’s service for demanding 
clients that require training activities, assistance on products and 
continuous development that focuses on emerging needs and 
applications, energy saving and achievement of simple and efficient 
solutions for the benefit of occupants and managers.

Today Eelectron is leading the market by following his roots and 
including new technologies.

Shareholder of KNX Association since 2005, Eelectron is an 
example of technological leadership in the application of the 
common European standard protocol.

Eelectron SpA is a KNX certified training center: 
accredited by the KNX Association for the 

organization of basic, advanced and  
HVAC courses.



The EIB/KNX technology standard is now the most widely used 
in the field of control for buildings with service and residential uses, 
covering more than 8,000 devices produced by some 500 leading 
manufacturers in electronics / devices, and more than 12 million nodes 
installed worldwide.

KNX is approved by:

• European Standard (CENELEC EN 50090, CEN EN CEN 13321-1

and EN 1332-2 “KNXnet / IP”)

• International Standard (ISO / IEC 14543-3)

• Chinese Standard (GB / Z 20965)

• U.S. Standard (ANSI / ASHRAE 135)

It allows to combine Comfort and Savings, with long term 
investment protection, freedom of service provision and
constant Technology Evolution.
Thanks to the KNX standard technology, various integrations 
are available on the system; therefore, together with Eelectron's 
know-how, various technical requirements can be addressed.
KNX flexibility offers the possibility to add or reprogram new 
devices after installation and meets the needs of completion in 
renovations or extensions.

www.knx.org



36%
ENERGY CONSUMPTION

40%
CO2 EMISSIONS

[* source: www.iea.org]

 Automate functions of medium-large buildings: commercial, offices, hospitals, hotels, museums, public buildings  Offer automatic 
management and guarantee continuous integrated control, lowering energy costs and improving efficiency   Increase comfort and 
safety of the occupants and improve quality of life.

Reducing energy consumption not only lowers costs, but also reduces the environmental impact of the building for the benefit of all.

building evolution

INTEGRATION BRIGHTNESS
CONTROL

BLINDS AND
SHADES CONTROL

PRESENCE
DETECTION

CONSTANT
DIMMING

HVAC
CONTROL

[* source: www.iea.org]
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building evolution

Integrated control
simple and efficient supervision and control software

Lighting and HVAC control, presence and Illuminance related
- lighting control based on the presence of users
- HVAC control based on the presence of users
- dimming of lights based on natural brightness
- groups of lights management

HCL (Human Centric Lighting)
implementation of logics to manage the temperature (hot / cold) of the light, changing the color 
according to the time of day and the natural temperature - for the maximum benefit of the guests

Integration in third party BMS

Environmental parameters detection
- enhanced automatic shading control based on sun position tracking/season
- CO2  / V.O.C. detection and management of air recirculation
- humidity and sound detection for environmental optimization

Optimizing energy efficiency in buildings means then use the energy only in the required amount and only when
necessary, thanks for example to:

More comfort, higher energy efficiency, scalability, security and a
better quality of life.

ENERGY CONSUMPTION
MONITORING

SUPERVISIONCONFIGURABLE 
SMART LOGICS

REMOTE
CONTROL

AIR
QUALITY

HUMAN CENTRIC
LIGHTING
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Basic PD00E00KNX

KNX presence detector 
basic 
- 3 digital
- B/W

Standard PD00E01KNX

KNX presence detector with: 
- light sensor
- 2 digital + 1 analog/digital
- B/W
 

High Bay PD00E09KNX

KNX high bay presence
detector with:
- light sensor
- 2 digital + 1 analog/digital
- B/W

MULTI.Sensor PD00E02KNX
KNX presence detector with 
sensor for:
- light
- temperature
- humidity 
- sound
- 2 digital + 1 
analog/digital/plugin
- B/W
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SPACE.Sensor PD00E03KNX
KNX presence detector with
sensor for:
- light
- temperature
- humidity
- sound
- occupancy function
- activity function
- 2 digital + 1
  analog/digital/plugin
- B/W
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building evolution

The new range of sensors, combining information on presence, brightness, humidity, temperature 
and sound, contribute effectively to control heating, cooling, lighting, shading and room optimization 
complying with Leed®, Breeam® and Well® requirements for buildings.

multi.sensor
Innovative, smar t, rel iable

2020

Wide range
PD00E20KNX
temperature, 
lighting control

detection range Ø 24 M
3 pir inside

Corridor
PD00E21KNX
temperature, 
lighting control

detection range APPROX. 40 * 5 m
2 pir inside

SOUND SENSOR

aStRONOmicaL cLOcK

tEmPERatURE cONtROL

FREELY cONFiGURaBLE
SmaRt LOGicS

ViRtUaL HOLDER LOGic 

BRiGHtNESS 
cONtROL

PRESENcE &
mOVEmENt
cONtROL

HUmiDitY 
cONtROL

HUmaN cENtRic 
LiGHtiNG cONtROL

UtiLizatiON & 
OccUPaNcY

VOC

BEACON

-> all models available both in Black or White version
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Scaricabile dal sito: www.eelectron.com 
Numero massimo indirizzi di gruppo: 250
Corrisponde al numero massimo di indirizzi di gruppo diversi che il dispositivo 
è in grado di memorizzare. 
Numero massimo associazioni:  250
Corrisponde al numero massimo di associazioni tra oggetti di comunicazione e 
indirizzi di gruppo che il dispositivo può memorizzare. 

  Programma applicativo ETS

Alimentazione
Via bus EIB/KNX 21 ÷ 32V DC
Corrente assorbita: ≤ 10 mA

Connessioni
Connettore cablato 6 vie con cavo AWG24 lunghezza 100 mm
Connettore EIB / KNX

Per contatti privi di potenziale  (contatti puliti)
Lunghezza massima cavi (cavo intrecciato)  ≤ 30 m
Tensione di scansione:   3,3 V DC 

  Dati tecnici

See eelectron website :www.eelectron.com 
Maximum number of group addresses: 250
This is the maximum number of different group addresses the device is able to 
memorize.
Maximum number of associations: 250
This is the maximum number of associations between communication objects 
and group addresses the device is able to store.

  ETS Application program

Power Supply: 
Via bus EIB/KNX cable 2 1÷ 32V DC
Current consumption : ≤ 10 mA

Connections 
Cabled connector 6 poles with AWG 24 wires length 100 mm
EIB / KNX connector

Input - digital mode
For free potential contacts  (dry contacts) 
Max. length of Cables (twisted): ≤ 30 m 
Voltage Scanning:   3,3 V DC

  Technical Data

Le versioni STANDARD, MULTI e SPACE includono un sensore di luminosità 
per il controllo della illuminazione ambientale, le versioni MULTI e SPACE 
includono inoltre i sensori di umidità e temperatura con i relativi algoritmi di 
controllo ed un sensore di suono che può essere utilizzato in ambienti con parti 
non totalmente visibili al sensore infrarosso.

Tutte le versioni prevedono un connettore posteriore con 3 ingressi digitali che 
possono essere connessi a pulsanti o interruttori liberi da potenziale e usati per 
comandi di on/off, dimmerazione, tapparelle o veneziane / scenari, sequenze, 
comandi passo-passo, etc. Nelle versioni STANDARD, MULTI e SPACE uno 

sonde di temperatura NTC (vedere sonde eelectron cod. TS00A01ACC / 
TS00B01ACC) con le quali inviare sul bus la misura di temperatura o gestire un 
modulo termostato completo. Il termostato gestisce 2 stadi con controllore PI 
integrato per il pilotaggio di apparecchiature di riscaldamento e raffrescamento, 
valvole, fan coil a 2 e 4 tubi, etc.

Il sensore di umidità (modello MULTI/ SPACE) gestisce la lettura dell’umidità 
relativa di ambiente e permette il controllo a soglie con isteresi di apparecchi di 

Il rilevamento della presenza, basata su un sensore infrarosso passivo, ha 

presenza con o senza controllo luminosità e con rilevamento automatico 
o semi-automatico; luminosità costante indipendente o dipendente dalla 
presenza e con attivazione automatica o semi-automatica. Il sensore BASIC 
gestisce escluvamente la rilevazione della presenza.

Sono inoltre disponibili 12 blocchi logici con cui realizzare semplici espressioni 
con operatore logico o a soglia oppure espressioni complesse con operatori 

di temperatura e umidità o calcolo del punto di rugiada.

Il dispositivo integra inoltre la “Logica Tasca Virtuale“; il campo di applicazione  
è la stanza di albergo: mediante un sensore magnetico installato sulla porta e 
collegato ad un ingresso digitale (anche al sensore stesso), vengono gestite 
informazioni di presenza accurate. La soluzione di rilevamento di presenza 
può dedurre la presenza di persone nella stanza utilizzando uno o più sensori 
dedicati. Rileva anche una presenza imprevista ed è in grado di differenziare 
più comportamenti.

Il dispositivo gestisce l’illuminazione ambientale sulla base della luminosità 
misurata; è possibile inoltre abilitare la logica denominata “Ritmo Circadiano“ 
con cui si impongono luminosità e temperatura di colore sulla base di curve 

ad una coordinata terrestre. Questa funzione permette di ricreare in un ambiente 
un comfort di illuminazione il più vicino possibile alla realtà.

La misurazione della luminosità in ambiente viene effettuata in maniera indiretta 

e la luminosità rilevata può differire sensibilmente da quella del piano di 
lavoro; mediante il Sw ETS è possibile impostare parametri di correzione per il 
dispositivo sulla base di una misura in loco mediante luxmetro. 

Il modello SPACE integra la “funzione di utilizzo” che abilita funzionalità legate 
allo stato degli spazi e alla correlata disponibilità (es. indice di occupazione e % 
di utilizzo) e la funzione di “occupazione”  che rileva dati utili per l’elaborazione di 
informazioni legate all’intensità dell’attività degli occupanti nelle aree monitorate  

Il sensore permette di impostare diversi livelli di sensibilità; leggere attentamente 
le seguenti note per una corretta installazione del dispositivo e impostazione dei 
parametri di sensibilità. 
Il sensore rileva la differenza tra la temperatura ambiente e la temperature di 
oggetti e persone in movimento; minore sarà la questa differenza di temperatura 
e meno sensibile risulterà il sensore.

Per una corretta copertura dell’area di sorveglianza del sensore evitare che 
pareti (anche di vetro) o mobili siano da ostacolo; se ciò non è possibile 
aumentare il numero di sensori nell’area per avere una completa copertura.
Montare sempre il sensore su un sito stabile, non soggetto a vibrazioni o 
oscillazioni che possano simulare un movimento.
Apparecchi di illuminazione posti nelle vicinanze del sensore o nell’area 
sorvegliata possono causare false rilevazioni, evitare il più possibile questo tipo 
di interferenza. 
Evitare che nell’area di copertura siano presenti apparecchi che producano 
calore come fan coil, stampanti, lampade, etc. oppure oggetti che si muovano a 
causa del vento o di correnti d’aria.
Sono inoltre disponibili i seguenti accessori:

  Descrizione del prodotto e suo funzionamento

IT
  Descripción del producto y su funcionamiento

The range of Eelectron presence sensors suitable for ceiling mounting consists 
of 4 versions: 3 suitable for mounting up to 4 m height.

The STANDARD, MULTI and SPACE versions include a brightness sensor for 
environmental lighting control, the MULTI and SPACE versions also include 
humidity and temperature sensors with the relative control algorithms and a 
sound sensor that can be used in rooms with parts not totally visible to the 
infrared sensor.

All versions have a rear connector with 3 digital inputs that can be connected to 
buttons or switches free of potential and used for on / off commands, dimming, 
shutters or blinds / scenarios, sequences, step commands, etc.
In the STANDARD, MULTI and SPACE versions one of the 3 inputs can be 

eelectron probes code TS00A01ACC / TS00B01ACC) with which to send 
the temperature measurement on the bus or manage a complete thermostat 
module. The thermostat manages 2 stages with an integrated PI controller for 
controlling heating and cooling equipment, valves, 2 and 4-pipe fan coils, etc.

The humidity sensor (MULTI/ SPACE version) manages the measurement of the 
ambient relative humidity and allows the control with thresholds and ysteresis of 

Presence detection, based on a passive infrared sensor, has 5 independently 

with or without brightness control and with automatic or semi-automatic 
detection; constant brightness independent or presence dependent with 
automatic or semi-automatic activation.
The BASIC sensor exclusively manages the presence detection.

Moreover, 12 logic blocks are available to implement simple expressions 
with logical or threshold operator or complex expressions with algebraic and 

controls of temperature and humidity or dew point calculation.

the hotel room: through a magnetic sensor installed on the door and connected 
to a digital input (also to the sensor itself), accurate presence information is 
managed. The presence detection solution can deduce the presence of people 
in the room using one or more dedicated sensors. It also detects an unexpected 
presence and is able to differentiate more behaviors.

The device manages the ambient lighting based on the measured illuminance; 
it is also possible to enable the logic called “Circadian Rhythm” with which 

or on the basis of the real position of the sun during the day with respect to a 
terrestrial coordinate. This function allows you to recreate lighting comfort in an 
environment as close as possible to reality.

The measurement of lighting in the environment is carried out indirectly and it 
is therefore necessary to carry out a calibration. The sensor is installed on the 

surface; using the ETS software it is possible to set correction parameters for the 
device basing on a local measurement using the lux meter. 

The SPACE version integrates the “Utilization function” which enables 
functionalities for mapping space status and related usage/availability (eg 
occupancy index and % of utilization rates) and the “Occupancy function” that 
detects useful data for the processing of information related to the intensity of 
the activity of the occupants within the monitored areas (to generate a ‘heat map’ 
of the building areas).

The sensor allows different sensitivity levels to be set; carefully read the 
following notes for device installation and sensitivity settings parameters. 
The sensor detects the difference between ambient temperature and 
temperature of moving objects and people; the lower this temperature difference 
will be, the less sensitive the sensor will be.

To ensure correct coverage of the sensor surveillance area, prevent walls (even 
glass) or furniture from being an obstacle; if this is not possible increase the 
number of sensors in the area in order to have a complete coverage.
Always mount the sensor on a stable surface, not subject to vibrations or 
oscillations that can simulate movement.
Lighting devices placed near the sensor or in the monitored area can cause false 
readings, avoid this interference as much as possible.
In the coverage area avoid appliances that produce heat such as fan coils, 
printers, lamps, etc. . or objects that can move due to wind or air currents.

The following accessories are also available:

  Product and application description

EN ES
  Beschreibung des Produkts und seine Funktionen

DE

PD00E00KNX | PD00E00KNX-3
Sensore di presenza KNX Basic BIANCO | NERO
KNX Presence detector Basic WHITE | BLACK
Präsenzmelder KNX Basic WEISS | SCHWARZ
Sensor de presencia KNX Basic BLANCO | NEGRO

PD00E02KNX | PD00E02KNX-3 
Sensore di presenza KNX MULTI - controllo luminosità, temperatura, 
umidità, sensore suono BIANCO | NERO
KNX Presence detector MULTIsensor - lighting control, temperature, 
humidity, sound sensor WHITE | BLACK
Präsenzmelder KNX MULTI - Helligkeits-, Temperatur-, 
Feuchtigkeitssteuerung, Schallsensor WEISS | SCHWARZ
Sensor de presencia KNX MULTI - control de luminosidad, temperatura, 
humedad, sensor de sonido BLANCO | NEGRO

PD00E03KNX | PD00E03KNX-3 
Sensore di presenza KNX Space - controllo luminosità, temperatura, 
umidità, sensore suono, segnalazione di occupazione e utilizzo 
BIANCO | NERO
KNX Space Presence detector - lighting control, temperature, humidity, 
sound sensor, occupancy and utilization reporting WHITE | BLACK
Präsenzmelder KNX Space - Helligkeits-, Temperatur-, 
Feuchtigkeitssteuerung, Schallsensor WEISS | SCHWARZ
Sensor de presencia KNX MULTI - control de luminosidad, temperatura, 
humedad, sensor de sonido, informes de ocupación y utilización 
BLANCO | NEGRO

PD00E00ACC | PD00E00ACC-3
Surface mounting enclosure WHITE | BLACK

PD00E01ACC 
Accessorio per montaggio in scatola da incasso 
Box mounting frame
Zubehör für die Montage mit Einbaugehäuse
Accesorio para montaje en caja empotrada
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Codice Funzione

PD00E00ACC | PD00E00ACC-3 ACCESSORIO MONTAGGIO DI SUPERFICIE - Bianco | Nero

PD00E01ACC ACCESSORIO MONTAGGIO IN SCATOLA INCASSO

Code Function

PD00E00ACC | PD00E00ACC-3 SURFACE MOUNTING ENCLOSURE - White | Black

PD00E01ACC BOX MOUNTING FRAME

Kann von der Website www.eelectron.com heruntergeladen werden 
Maximale Anzahl von Gruppenadressen: 250
Entspricht der maximalen Anzahl unterschiedlicher Gruppenadressen, die das 
Gerät speichern kann. 
Maximale Anzahl von Assoziationen:  250
Entspricht der maximalen Anzahl von Assoziationen zwischen 
Kommunikationsobjekten und Gruppenadressen, die das Gerät speichern kann. 

  ETS-Anwendungsprogramm

Speisung
Über EIB/KNX-Bus 21 ÷ 32V DC
Stromaufnahme: ≤ 10 mA

Verbindungen
Verdrahtete 6-wegige Verbindung mit Kabel AWG24 Länge 100 mm
Stecker EIB / KNX

Für potentialfreie Kontakte  (saubere Kontakte)
Maximale Kabellänge (verdrilltes Kabel)  ≤ 30 m
Abtastspannung:   3,3 V DC 

  Technische Daten

Das Angebot an Präsenzmeldern Eelectron, die sich für die Deckenmontage 
eignen: Drei Montagearten für eine Höhe von bis zu 4 m.

Die Ausführungen STANDARD, MULTI und SPACE haben einen Helligkeitssensor 
zur Steuerung der Umgebungsbeleuchtung; die Ausführungen MULTI und SPACE 
beinhalten außerdem einen Feuchtigkeits- und Temperatursensor mit dem 
entsprechenden Steueralgorithmus und einen Schallsensor, der in Räumen benutzt 
werden kann, in denen der Infrarotsensor einige Raumabschnitte nicht vollkommen 
erreicht.

Alle Ausführungen sehen einen Anschluss auf der Rückseite mit 3 digitalen 
Eingängen vor, die an potentialfreie Tasten oder Schaltern anzuschließen sind 
und für ON/OFF-Steuerungen, Dimmer, Rollläden oder Jalousien / Szenarien, 
Sequenzen, Stufenschaltungen, usw. verwendet werden. In den Ausführungen 
STANDARD, MULTI und SPACE einer der 3 Eingänge kann für den Anschluss einer 

TS00A01ACC / TS00B01ACC) mit denen die Temperatur an den Bus gesandt oder 
ein vollständiges Thermostatmodul gesteuert werden kann. Das Thermostat-Modul 
steuert 2 Zustände mit einem integrierten PI-Controller für die Steuerung von Heiz- 
und Kältegeräten, Ventilen, Ventilatorkonvektoren mit 2 und 4 Rohrleitungen usw.

Der Feuchtigkeitssensor (Modell MULTI/ SPACE) verwaltet das Ablesen der 
relativen Umgebungsfeuchtigkeit und die Schwellenwertsteuerung mit Hysterese 
von Entfeuchtungs- und Befeuchtungsgeräten.

Der Präsenzmelder, der auf einem passiven Infrarotsensor beruht, hat 5 unabhängig 

mit oder ohne Helligkeitskontrolle und mit automatischer oder halbautomatischer 
Erhebung; konstante unabhängige Helligkeit oder abhängig von einer automatischen 
oder halbautomatischen Aktivierung. Der Sensor BASIC verwaltet ausschließlich die 
Anwesenheitserhebung.

Zusätzlich stehen 12 Logikblöcke zur Verfügung, mit denen man einfache 
Ausdrücke mit einem logischen Operatoren oder Schwellenoperatoren oder 
komplexe Ausdrücke mit konditionalen, algebraischen Operatoren erstellen kann 

Feuchtigkeitssteuerung oder für die Berechnung des Taupunkts verwenden kann.

Die Vorrichtung enthält außerdem ein „virtuelles Erkennungssystem der 
Anwesenheit“ und wird in Hotelzimmern benutzt: mit einem Magnetsensor, der 
an der Tür installiert und an einem digitalen Eingang angeschlossen ist (auch am 
gleichen Sensor), werden genaue Informationen über die Anwesenheit verwaltet. 
Das Anwesenheitserkennungssystem kann die Anwesenheit von Personen im Raum 
mit einem oder mehreren zweckbestimmten Sensoren erkennen. Es erhebt auch 
unvorhergesehene Anwesenheit und kann Verhalten unterscheiden.

Die Vorrichtung steuert die Raumbeleuchtung anhand der gemessenen Beleuchtung; 
auch die sogenannte Logik der „Circardianen Rhythmik“ kann freigegeben werden, 
mit der Helligkeit und Temperatur der Farbe anhand einer vorbestimmten Kurve oder 
anhand der reellen Sonnenposition während des Tages in Bezug auf Erdkoordinaten 
festgelegt wird. Mit dieser Funktion kann in einem Raum ein Beleuchtungskomfort 
erzeugt werden, der der Wirklichkeit sehr nahe kommt.

Da die Messung der Umgebungshelligkeit indirekt erfolgt, muss eine Kalibrierung 
vorgenommen werden. Der Sensor ist an der Decke installiert und die ermittelte 

es möglich, anhand einer Vor-Ort-Messung mit einem Luxmeter Korrekturparameter 
für das Gerät einzustellen. Vermeiden Sie, dass der Sensor direktem Sonnen- oder 
Kunstlicht ausgesetzt wird. 

Das SPACE-Modell integriert die „Utilization function“, die ermöglicht Funktionen die 
sich auf den Zustand der Räume und die damit verbundene Nutzung / Verfügbarkeit 
beziehen (z. B. Belegungsindex und % der Nutzungsraten) und die „Occupancy 
function“, die ermöglicht nützliche Daten für die Verarbeitung von Informationen 
in Bezug auf die Intensität erkennt der Aktivität der Bewohner innerhalb der 
überwachten Bereiche (um eine „Heat map“ der Gebäudebereiche zu erstellen).

Lesen Sie die folgenden Hinweise für eine korrekte Installation des Geräts und die 

Unterschied zwischen der Umgebungstemperatur und der Temperatur von sich 
bewegenden Gegenständen und Personen. Je geringer der Temperaturunterschied, 

zu gewährleisten, vermeiden Sie, dass Wände (auch Glaswände) oder Möbel ein 
Hindernis darstellen; sollte dies nicht möglich sein, erhöhen Sie die Anzahl der 
Sensoren, um den gesamten Bereich abzudecken.
Installieren Sie den Sensor immer an einem stabilen Ort, der keinen Vibrationen oder 
Schwingungen ausgesetzt ist, die eine Bewegung simulieren können.

Beleuchtungsgeräte können zu Fehlerkennungen führen. Vermeiden Sie diese Art 
von Störungen so weit wie möglich. Im Überwachungsbereich dürfen sich keine 
wärmeerzeugenden Geräte wie Gebläsekonvektoren (Fan Coil), Drucker, Lampen 

Es steht außerdem folgendes Zubehör zur Verfügung:

Code Funktion

PD00E00ACC | PD00E00ACC-3 MONTAGEZUBEHÖR OBERFLÄCHE - Weiss | Schwarz

PD00E01ACC MONTAGEZUBEHÖR EINBAUGEHÄUSE

Descargable del sitio: www.eelectron.com 
Número máximo direcciones de grupo: 250
Corresponde al número máximo de direcciones de distintos grupo que el 
dispositivo puede memorizar. 
Número máximo de asociaciones:  250
Corresponde al numero máximo de asociaciones entre objetos de comunicación 
y direcciones de grupo que el dispositivo puede memorizar. 

  Programa aplicativo ETS

Alimentación
Via bus EIB/KNX 21 ÷ 32V DC
Corriente absorbida: ≤ 10 mA

Conexiones
Conector con cable de 6 vías y cable AWG24 de 100 mm de longitud
Conector  EIB/KNX

Para contactos sin potencial  (contactos limpios)
Longitud máxima cables (cable trenzado) ≤ 30 m
Tensión de barrido:   3,3 V DC 

  Datos Técnicos

La gama de sensores de presencia Eelectron adecuados para el montaje en 
techo consta de 4 versiones: 3 adecuadas para el montaje hasta 4 m de altura.

Las versiones ESTÁNDAR, MULTI y SPACE incluyen un sensor de luminosidad 
para el control de la iluminación ambiental, la versión MULTI and SPACE 
también incluyen sensores de humedad y temperatura con relativos algoritmos 
de control y un sensor de sonido que se puede utilizar en ambientes con partes 
no totalmente visibles para el sensor infrarrojo.

Todas las versiones disponen de un conector trasero con 3 entradas digitales 
que pueden conectarse a pulsadores o interruptores libres de potencial 
y utilizarse para mandos de on/off, atenuación, persianas enrollables o 
mallorquinas / escenarios, secuencias, mandos paso a paso, etc

de sondas de temperatura NTC (véase sondas eelectron cód. TS00A01ACC 
/ TS00B01ACC) con las cuales enviar la medida de temperatura al bus o 
gestionar un módulo completo de termostato. El termostato controla 2 etapas 
con controlador PI integrado para el control de aparatos de calefacción y 
refrigeración, válvulas, fan coil de 2 y 4 tubos, etc.

El sensor de humedad (modelo MULTI/ SPACE) gestiona la lectura de 
la humedad relativa del ambiente y permite el control de los aparatos de 

La detección de presencia, basada en un sensor infrarrojo pasivo, dispone 

que pueden activarse: presencia con o sin control de luminosidad y con 
detección automática o semiautomática; luminosidad constante independiente 
o dependiente de la presencia y con activación automática o semiautomática.
El sensor BASIC gestiona exclusivamente la detección de presencia.

Además están disponibles 12 bloques lógicos con los que realizar expresiones 
sencillas con operador lógico y de umbral, o bien expresiones complejas 
con operadores algebraicos, condicionales, por último utilizar algoritmos 

cálculo del punto de rocío.

El dispositivo también integra la “Lógica Compartimiento Virtual”; el campo de 
aplicación es la habitación del hotel: mediante un sensor magnético instalado 
en la puerta y conectado a una entrada digital (incluso al propio sensor), se 
gestiona información de presencia precisa. La solución de detección de 
presencia puede deducir la presencia de personas en la habitación utilizando 
uno o varios sensores dedicados. También detecta una presencia imprevista y 
es capaz de diferenciar múltiples comportamientos.

El dispositivo gestiona la iluminación ambiental en base a la luminosidad 
medida; además es posible habilitar la lógica denominada “Ritmo Circadiano” 
con la cual se imponen la luminosidad y la temperatura de color en base a 

respecto a una coordenada terrestre. Esta función permite recrear en un 
ambiente un confort iluminación lo más cercano posible a la realidad.

La medición de la luminosidad en ambiente se efectúa de manera indirecta y 
es por lo tanto necesario efectuar un calibrado. El sensor está instalado en el 
techo y la luminosidad detectada puede diferir sensiblemente de la del nivel de 

para el dispositivo sobre la base de una medida en el lugar mediante luxómetro.

.

La versión SPACE integra la “Función de Utilización” que permite 
funcionalidades para mapear el estado del espacio y el uso/disponibilidad 
relacionados (por ejemplo, índice de ocupación y porcentaje de tasas de 
utilización) y la “Función de Ocupación” que detecta datos útiles para el 
procesamiento de información relacionada con la intensidad de la actividad de 
los ocupantes dentro de las áreas monitoreadas (para generar un ‘mapa de 
calor’ de las áreas de construcción).

de los parámetros de sensibilidad.
El sensor detecta la diferencia entre temperatura ambiente y la temperatura de 
objetos y personas en movimiento; menor será esta diferencia de temperatura 
y menos sensible resultará el sensor. 
Para una correcta cobertura del área de vigilancia del sensor evitar que 
paredes (incluso de vidrio) o muebles sean obstáculo; si esto no es posible, 
aumentar el número de sensores en el área para tener una cobertura completa. 
Montar siempre el sensor en un sitio estable, no sujeto a vibraciones u 
oscilaciones que puedan simular un movimiento. 
Aparatos de iluminación colocadas en las cercanías del sensor o en el área 
vigilada pueden causar falsas detecciones, evitar en lo posible este tipo de 
interferencia. Evitar que en el área de cobertura haya presente aparatos que 
produzcan calor como ventiloconvectores, impresoras, lámparas, etc. u objetos 
que se muevan a causa del viento o de corrientes de aire.
Además están disponibles los siguientes accesorios :

Código Función

PD00E00ACC | PD00E00ACC-3 ACCESORIO PARA MONTAJE DE SUPERFICIE Blanco | Negro

PD00E01ACC ACCESORIO PARA MONTAJE EN CAJA EMPOTRADA

PD00E01KNX | PD00E01KNX-3
Sensore di presenza KNX Standard con controllo luminosità  
BIANCO | NERO
KNX Presence detector Standard with lighting control  
WHITE | BLACK
Präsenzmelder KNX Standard mit Helligkeitssteuerung  
WEISS | SCHWARZ
Sensor de presencia KNX Estándar con control de luminosidad 
BLANCO | NEGRO

BASIC - STANDARD - MULTI - SPACE

h A B C

2.5 m 3.8 m 7.0 m 10.0 m

3.0 m 4.0 m 8.0 m 12.0 m

3.5 m 5.0 m 9.0 m 13.0 m

4.0 m 6.0 m 11.0 m 14.0 m
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building evolution

Top functionality combined with design

elegant flat design

flexible installation

lighting comfort  
closer to reality
thanks to the "Circadian Rhythm" logic with which 
brightness and color temperature are imposed 
on the basis of predefined curves or on the real 
position of the sun during the day with respect to a 
terrestrial coordinate.

Human Centric Lighting is a lighting concept based on color variation, light intensity and proper lighting 
that mimics the natural daylight to enhance comfort, health, wellbeing and human performance.
Multi.Sensor directly provides HCL control in different formats according to the controlled device.

wide detection area

optimized for small 
movements

Ceiling installation. 
Stability granted by the 
spring clips, hidden by 
the ceiling mounting.

Flush-mounted 
with Box mounting 
frame.

Surface installation with 
the surface mounting 
enclosure.

Sm03a01acc
Temperature sensor
CO2 sensor
B/W

Sm03a02acc
Temperature sensor and 
a VOC sensor to measure 
indoor air quality (IAQ) and 
CO2 equivalent (eCO2)
B/W

Accessories that extend the features of the Multi.Sensor 
range to monitor the air quality inside buildings, with
particular with regard to the wellness and comfort of the 
building occupants.

Plug-in for air quality

thanks to the sound sensor it is the 
ideal solution for rooms with parts 
not totally visible to the infrared 
sensor.

81.0
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building evolution

9025 Multi.Sensor Controller is a device of the 9025 series, wall-mounted; it monitors the internal 

environment and allows to detect temperature, humidity and CO2 (measured directly by means of an 

integrated probe, not through calculations based on other sensors).

It allows the optimization of values whilst keeping energy consumption to a minimum and therefore 

delivering of a healthy and efficient environment to occupants, making the building more sustainable.

device includes 6 capacitive buttons that can be 

configured to manage on/off commands, dimming, 

shutters and venetians control, scene recall and 

control, objects sequences etc..

9025 multi.sensor controller
Efficient, precise, elegant

MC06A01KNX 
9025 Multisensor Controller [CO2 – Humidity – 
Temperature]

HC06A01KNX 
9025 Humidity – Temperature Controller

-> available both in Black or White version



building evolution

Products and solutions, natively designed for a CUSTOM DESIGN.

A world of materials, finishes, icons to optimize and personalize the experience of people and requests 

in different realities.

Eelectron provides to architects and interior designer a co-design service to achieve seamless 

integration levels.

custom design
On request

9



Welness,
energy efficiency, sustainability
Room automation

BUILdING EVOLUTION



Universal comfort controller 0-10 V KNX

An interoperable controller for room automation. 
It covers modern needs for FCU applications with 0-10V actuators and variable speeds.

Outputs
3 x 16A Relays
3 x 0-10V (1 can be Analog Input)

Inputs
1 x 0-10V o 4-20mA
5 x Digital Inputs (2 can be NTC probe)

The TC57A01KNX device is a DIN rail EIB / KNX actuator for 0-10V fan coil units control, or other 0-10V 
controls such as valves, variators, …

A flexible solution: each I / Os can be programmed for different functions (e.g. light control)

Esempi di APPLICAZIONI:
0-10V Velocità variabili 
2 x 0-10V Valvole 
Sonde di temperatura NTC

Examples of APPLICATIONS:
0-10V variable speeds
2 x 0-10V Valves 
NTC temperature probes

• Easy to program
• Flexible range of applications: HVAC, 
 LIGHTS, SHUTTERS
• Advanced logics

1111
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OTOMO
OPTIMIZED OFFICE AUTOMATION
OTOMO® s a system composed of electronic devices and objects (table and ceiling lamp) equipped with environmental 
sensors.

It works by DETECTING THE PRESENCE OF A USER IN AN ENVIRONMENT and consequently managing lights, energy 
saving, environmental parameters.

OTOMO® is an innovative system designed to optimize a single target: the office.

It uses Bluetooth® technology allowing objects to exchange information over a wireless network that is entirely configured 
through the App, available for smartphone & tablet.

Project funded by Regione Lombardia - Bando Smart Living

OTOMO
OPTIMIZED OFFICE AUTOMATION



AUTOMATIC MANAGEMENT ANd / OR RELATEd TO THE 
PRESENCE Of THE USER

lux metering

control and constant brightness dimming through lux meters installed on the work 
table / ceiling

energy savings thanks to shading control

activation of “favorite” settings for single user / environment

automatic zones shutdown

LIGHTING / CONSTANT 
dIMMING

BLINdS / SHAdES

GATES

SHUTTERS

13



WIRELESS solution

It's a network of Bluetooth® controls born to 

manage optimization, energy savingand office 

control through smartphone and mobile devices.

Through the detection of qualified presence 

and thanks to the integration of Bluetooth Low 

Energy® and IoT sensors, OTOMO allows - with 

a wireless solution - to improve the well-being 

of the occupants and the environmental quality.

OTOMO® stands out in the market with a 

professional proposal: easy to install, scalable 

and affordable, it requires minimum programming 

skills for its setup, providing a new relationship 

between simplicity and efficiency.

OTOMO® can be integrated with

OTOMO-IP-MODBUS Gateway



Jackie_iot

Giano_iot

WIRELESS solution

table lamp with lux/temp metering

DALI Bluetooth Low Energy®controller

relè Bluetooth Low Energy® modules

switch Bluetooth Low Energy® interface module

lux / temperature meter accessory

lighting fixtures OTOMO® enabled

gateway: OTOMO-KNX | OTOMO-IP-ModBus

beacons for user detection

A simplified set of well centred components:

15



BUILdING EVOLITION

supervision environment
For intel l igent bui ldings
Compatible with SmartPhone and Tablet iOS® or Android®, PC & Laptop 

MacOS / windows OS

HORIZONE, available in different sizes, is the perfect 
solution either for small environments, like professional 
studios, shops, showrooms, and for extended applications 
in commercial malls, office buildings, sport complexes, 
hospitals. 
Dedicated centralised monitoring functions are also available 
for multi-facility corporations, as for shops or delocalised 
manufacturing sites. 

The robust hardware and product construction quality are matching with product reliability, stability and immunity to disturbs 
and interferences. The system offers native compatibility to ModBus protocol, without using external interfaces: it is possible to 
integrate signals coming from other layers, and to manage meters, control units, sensors and other devices that are working 
in the environment over different subsystems - allowing the integration in graphical pages displaying values, status and controls 
to and from these subsystems.

Moreover, the system is not requiring any working PC in the 
installation.
HORIZONE allows users with many possibilities to create 
scenarios, astronomical clocks, logics, comparators, 
data logging, graphs, email notifications for alarm 
reporting for real-time management and monitoring of 
the system and advanced controls with simplicity.
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hotel solution

Hospitality industry is a complex environment with a particular attention to:

- exceptional guest experience through Usability, Comfort & Design

- delivery of a quality service through Profitable Operational Efficiency and Integration

- request for competitive, reliable and scalable solutions for operators, protecting investment in  
  the medium-long term period



Unique experience for guests & staff

Hospitality industry is a complex environment with
a particular attitude and attention to:

Exceptional guest experience through Usability, 
Comfort & Design.

Delivery of a quality service through profitable 
operational efficiency and integration.

HOTEL SOLUTION

With over 20 YEARS of EXPERIENCE and everyday learning from hotel operators and managers, MORE THAN 36.000 
ROOMS installed in 80 COUNTRIES WORLdWIdE, important references and a solid range of products, we are recognized 
as one of the leader in the KNX HOTEL MARKET, through constant development of solutions and high experience on project, 
advising always the best to our customers.

Deploying a wide spectrum of dedicated solutions, Eelectron is assuring considerable energy savings through an intelligent 
management of lighting, heating and cooling systems, delivering fast returns on investments and flawless project execution.

With a focused eye on contemporary design, customization techniques and material research we constantly follow owner’s and 
operators highest standards.

19



HOTEL SOLUTION

Shaking hands with professional subsystems

GRMS - Guest Room Management System can be integrated with the BMS and PMS in order to enable global 
management of the building and the hotel’s operations to help reduce running costs and increase the efficiency 
of the building.

Compatible with Property Management Systems (MICROS Fidelio Opera®, Protel, Flyhotel ...)
 

ModBus integration to the most widely used brands and technologies (LON e BACnet, 
 Mitsubishi®, Daikin®, Toshiba®, Sanyo®…)

Transparent control, evident comfor t

occupancy detection

Accurate presence information thanks to integration with door magnetic sensor.
Our occupancy detection solution can understand guest presence in the room by using a DEDICATED PRESENCE SENSOR. It 
detects also unexpected presence in the room and is able to differentiate multiple behaviours.
When the room is occupied, the Guest will have full control of all room lighting and temperature controls.

The system is able to detect presence also from other bus events.
when the room is ‘unoccupied’, all lights will turn off (with a standard delay) and the HVAC system will reset to the preferred 
temperature. If the room is unsold, all lights will go off and the HVAC will reset to a convenient temperature.

integration & scalability



HOTEL SOLUTION

occupancy detection

Energy saving and cost control

access control
& supervision

A Complete view on the entire building, common 
areas, alarms client’s and staff activity locally or from 
remote.

Using the Virtual Badge app it is also possible to 
manage doors opening/access and the control of 
the room directly via the customer's mobile device.

Presence Detection

Guest Management

Staff Management

Profile Management with preferred HVAC and Lightning settings

Zone Control

Access Reports

Presence-Activated Logics

The 9025 series devices dedicated to access control management are KNX® devices and use RFID - MIFARE® technology. The 
upper part of the glass is backlit; in the lower part there are freely configurable backlit capacitive buttons. The transponder is read by 
placing it in front of the reader, at a maximum distance of 20 mm; in the case of the transponder pocket, the card is inserted into a 
compartment from the top of the device.
The color of the reader RGB LED bar indicates that the card has been recognized and shows different (configurable) colors for status 
or anomalies.

Welcoming Guests

9025.
room access

TH00C01KNX-3 
Transponder Card Holder

TR00C01KNX-3 
Doorpanel Transponder Reader

21



HOTEL SOLUTION

protection & security
Highest standards ever, as a must
KNX is the MOST SECURE smart home and smart building standard available, matching highest security requirements in cyber 
security by following AES128 Standard. Full secured KNX installations are guaranteed both from attacks carried out remotely, and 
from the risk of possible tampering of the bus system aimed at stealing informations or sending unwanted commands: without 
having the necessary cryptographic keys, it is not possible to decrypt and replicate data traffic.

Our solut ions are KNX SECURE Ready.
A safe energy management is granted also through redundant power supplies which reduce loads peaks and react to unexpected 
failures.

Products and Solutions, natively engineered for 
CUSTOM DESIGN. 
A world of materials, finishings, icons to optimize 
guest’s experience and hotel’s brand identity.
Products dedicated to the hospitality industry 
that meet customer needs without sacrificing the 
quality of industrial standards.

Doorpanel 2 ch Black/white + RGB 9025 Custom Bedside Panel Black/white

customization
Your style



HOTEL REFERENCES
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residential solution
Automate the functions of a residential building to offer comfort, safety and simplicity, future-oriented, to 
maintain commercial attractiveness over time, contribute to environmental sustainability and better enjoy 
your home.

HEATING, VENTILATION,  
AIR CONdITIONING

Centralized or demand-based 
control - even remote - to ensure 

the desired temperature and reduce 
energy consumption

LIGHTING

Control of the indoor and 
 outdoor lighting. 

BLINdS & SHAdES  
CONTROL

The control of blinds& shades is
performed centrally or 

decentralized

CUSTOMIZEd 
SCENARIOS

To accommodate 
the different needs of 

environments and users



Security

Centralized control Costs 
reduction

Simple 
Integration

Sostenibility Noiseless Planning 
optimization

Comfort Supervision

Smart Home:  
knows users needs

encourages comfort and 
allows considerable  

energy savings

RESIdENTIAL SOLUTION

Benefits of a smar t home

Compatibility, comfort and safety.
Eelectron products offer a solution that meets the highest standards in residential buildings combining 
comfort and safety with savings and environmental awareness.
Eelectron's automation solutions for the residential sector are aimed at medium-large sized residential 
buildings and luxury properties: compatible with almost all electrical devices and with third-party 
products. This integration ensures system scalability and can meet future needs

Control and management of underfloor heating / cooling / room humidity

DALI / DMX / Led lighting control

Local or remote control from Tablet and smartphone (Android - iOS)

Interface with audio systems, security systems, IP cameras

Interfacing with video door entry systems

MONITORING/ALARMS

Sensors for monitoring windows and 
doors, control systems and alarms

VISUALIZATION ANd 
REMOTE CONTROL

Visualization and central home 
operation using touch displays. also 

on the move from smart phones 
 and tablets

ENERGY METERING

Transparent consumption and 
 real-time control

RESIdENTIAL SOLUTION
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Residential solution

Home automation

supervision

Direct KNX and Modbus standard communication

Local or remote configuration and control from Pc/Mac, smartphone or tablet, through 

web browser (Safari, Google Chrome etc.) or with an Apple or Android free app

Fast configuration: ETS project direct import function (KNX installation)

Voice control

HORIZONE is the ideal solution to manage every 
technological sub-systems for home evolution: lighting, 
blinds/shadows, temperature, loads control, power 
consumptions, door intercom system, irrigation system, 
security cameras, alarm system, music/video. 

HORIZONE has been designed to deliver full control in 
an installation with one only tool. Easy access from Pc/
Mac or mobile devices, from your house or from remote. 

Built over a reliable and powerful software architecture, 
HORIZONE allows users with many possibilities to create 
scenarios, logics, and advanced controls with simplicity. 

BO04K01KNX 
Universal DIN module 4 OUT

BO08K01KNX  
Universal DIN module 8 OUT

BO12K01KNX  
Universal DIN module 12 OUT



Residential solution

modular solutions
Actuator for Electrothermal Valves

HA04A01KNX 
Actuator for Electrothermal Valves 
4 IN / 4 OUT

HA08A01KNX  
Actuator for Electrothermal Valves 
8 IN / 8 OUT

A typical use of the device is underfloor heating of residential installations focused on comfort and energy saving.

Control of 24Vac or 230Vac valves with no 
relay sound
Inputs (from 1 to 4) can be used as digital or 
analog 
up to 8 smart thermostats

Freely configurable logics (up to 7)
4 or 8 Channels for valves in PwM (Solenoid 
Actuators)
2 or 4 channels for 3 point valve control

27
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evolving skills

Warmth, in your place

You, in an homy and environmental world

Research, development, design, production, Made in I taly

products range

9025 KNX is a set of touch switches, 
a range dedicated to temperature 
management, and a technological 
system to control smart buildings.

55x55, 4 Controls, different Materials.
Integrated thermostat detecting and 
regulating a desired temperature.  
Materials, functionalities, finishing are 
essential values for your enviroment 
project. 

A product range dedicated to democratic, 
smart and creative design.
To the interaction between users 
and lighting control, energy saving, 
temperature control, entertainment.



products range

In a small space, in a distinctive shape, 
we have focused all our attention. 
Far from outward appearances, we 
have priviledged the essence of an 
advanced interface, as expected by 
users.

TOUCH
PANEL 3,5”

controls and design buttons

Touch Panels

9025
capacitive switches up to 10 channels with integrated thermostat & thermostats/humidistats  
glass finish, in 2 or 3 modules version
multisensor controller (humidity – temperatura) HC06A01KNX
multisensor controller (CO2 + humidity + temperature) MC06A01KNX
temperature probe  TS01D01ACC-1  / -3M
  TS01D01ACC-3 / -3M

3025
55 X 55 mm switches - 4 channels, integrated thermostat in different finishes and materials

eelecta
MiniPad (9×9 cm) available in 4 or 8 channels version

HMI



New range of wall-mounted touch wall 
panels.
Exceptional graphics with Horizone 
supervision: both on the small 5", 
compact and versatile, and on the more 
generous 8", full control of every aspect 
of the building.

IP TOUCH PANEL 5”
IP TOUCH PANEL 8”

supervision

Touch Panels

Horizone
supervision webserver for Building & Home Automation

Horizone mini
supervision webserver for Building & Home Automation

Touch Panel 3,5'', 5'', 8''

range of wall-mounted touch panels 

eSuite
Supervision for the hospitality industry. Access control and complete hotel management

SUPERVISION
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iO32

Bi16F01

BO08K01

BO12K01 

BO04K01

IO04F01

iO08F01 

iO12F01

iO16F01

BO08F01

BO12B01 

BO04F01

BO16F01 

BO24F01 

Model

ACTUATORS

Actuators, dimmers, sensors, system components

actuators input - Output * Input can be digital or analog
** Wire cutting detection with EOL resistor

IO44D

iO62D 

iO22D iNWaLL

iNWaLL

iNWaLL

iNWaLL

2

8

6

4

2

4 4

2

4

AD84C 

Push Button interfaces
Model Installation digital

Inputs
Outputs

LEd
Analog
inputs

1-10 VDiN RaiL 4DM04D01KNX

4 ADiN RaiL 4DL04A

1-10 VDiN RaiL 4DM04A

Dimmer

700 W

300 W

Model Installation Outputs Output’s 
characteristics

DiN RaiL

DiN RaiL

1

2Dm02a

300 WDiN RaiL 4DM04A

Dm01D

products overview



actuators [inputs - outputs]

dimmer 

ACTUATORS

climate control

push Button Interfaces

Electrothermal valves module - 4 channels   HA04A01KNX

Electrothermal valves module - 8 channels   HA08A01KNX

Valves & Loads Actuator 8 inputs / 4+4 outputs   HA88B01KNX

Fancoil Controller 0-10v     TC17B01KNX

Universal Fancoil Controller 0-10v    TC57A01KNX

Valve drive       VD21A01KNX

Push Button Interfaces
2 - 4 - 6  Inputs / 2 Outputs Led    IO22D01KNX 
       IO44D01KNX
       IO62D01KNX

Push button interface     AD84C01KNX
Analog/digital interface 8 Inputs / 4 Outputs Led 
and thermostat function 

Inwall 3 inputs /2 outputs module  IO32D01KNX

DIN Rail Universal Modules Plus    
4-8-12-16 inputs / outputs with & without F_Series  
micro SD card

4-8-12-16-24 outputs with & without 

micro SD card

DIN module 16 digital inputs   BI16F01KNX

DIN Rail Universal Modules  
4-8-12 outputs    K_Series

1 Channel x 700w (master & slaves)  DM01D01KNX - DM01D01ACC

2 or 4 Channels x 300w   DM02A02KNX  - DM04A02KNX

4 Channels LED / RGB w   DL04A01KNX

4 Channels 1-10v     DM04D01KNX
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energy meters

system components & interfaces

Power Supply 640mA    PS00D03KNX

Power Supply KNX 1280mA    PS00D04KNX

DIN USB Interface      IN00A03USB

IP-KNX Secure      IN00S01IPI

Router IP-KNX Secure    IN00S01RIP

Line coupler DIN Bus KNX    LC00B01KNX

Time/astronomical Master    ES01A00KNX

Energy meter single or three phase   

MID  PM00A00IRI + PM10E02IRE

 PM00A00IRI + PM30E01IRE

 PM00A00IRI + PM30E02IRE

Gateway KNX

DALI Gateway      IC00P01DAL

DALI Gateway Tunable white    IC00P02DAL

DALI Gateway Tw 2 CH    IC02D01DAL

DMX Gateway      IC00B01DMX

presence detectors and multisensors

Presence detector Basic, white/Black    PD00E00KNX / -3
Presence detector Standard with lighting control, white/Black PD00E01KNX / -3 
Presence detector High Bay with lighting control, white/Black PD00E09KNX / -3 
Presence detector Multi.Sensor - lighting control,  PD00E02KNX / -3
temperature, humidity, sound sensor, White/Black
Presence detector Space.Sensor with lighting control,  PD00E03KNX / -3
temperature, humidity, sound sensor, occupancy and 
activity function, White/Black
BLE.Sensor with lighting control, temperature,
humidity, sound sensor, occupancy, activity function
and BLE beacon, white/Black

Plugin Sensor - CO2 + temperature   SM03E01ACC / -3
Plugin Sensor - VOC+eCO2 + temperature  SM03E02ACC / -3

Presence Detector wide Range  PD00E20KNX / -3
Corridor Presence Detector  PD00E21KNX / -3

SENSORS, GATEWAY, ...



Virtual Badge

weather station

Weather station KNX Plus    WS00A01KNX

BUILdING & HOME EVOLUTION

access control - hospitality
Transponder Reader 9025    TR00C01KNX-1 / -3M
      TR00C01KNX-3 / -3M

Transponder Holder 9025    TH00C01KNX-1 / -3M
      TH00C01KNX-3 / -3M

Transponder Reader Synchronicity    TR22A19KNX 
      TR22A29KNX 

Transponder Holder Synchronicity   TH22A19KNX 

      TH22A29KNX 

Numeric Keypad      KP10C01KNX-x / -3
      KP10C01KNX-x / -3M 

e-Suite Guest Room Management System
Software for hotel management, for the supervision of KNX environments and for 
access and alarm control

OTOMO system components

DALI Module 2 channels x 8 ECG Broadcast   IO14A01BLE

IO42 Module (4 IN + 2 OUT)    IO42A01BLE

IO41 Module (4 IN + 1 OUT)    IO41A01BLE

IO40 Module (4 IN + 0 OUT)    IO40A01BLE

Brightness & Temperature Sensor   BT01A01OTO

Presence & light sensor 2 channels   PD02X01CON  

BEACON  - Allows the recognition of the presence of a  
user in an environment in place/in lack of mobile devices BE01AXXACC

OTOMO-KNX Gateway    IN00A01BLE

OTOMO-IP-MODBUS Gateway   IN00C01BLE
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Eelectron S.p.A. is a Italian company that manufactures hardware and software of electronic
devices compliant with worldwide KNX standards.

For more than 20 years Eelectron is, in the national scene, a role model of technological 
leadership in the application of the KNX international protocol for building& home automation.

Eelectron, with its branch offices in China, Middle East and Spain, distributes its systems in 
over 80 countries worldwide.

Eelectron spa
Via Monteverdi 6 | 20025 Legnano (MI) - Italia 
Tel: +39 0331 500802
Email: info@eelectron.com 
web: www.eelectron.com


